
Summer Sports Camp Opportunities  
       

Name Dates Additional Information Location Contact Person Phone Email 

Lancer Power Camp 
June 25th-August 
8th Weekly: Monday-Thursday LHS Gym Michelle Hart-Miller 603-315-9470 mhartmiller@londonderry.org 

              

LVC June 17th-19th   LHS Gym Chelsea Dennis 603-548-2092 lhscheer603@gmail.com 

              

Boys's Basketball Camp July 8th-12th Option 1 
LHS Gym Jaryd Piecuch 603-244-0422 jpiecuch@londonderry.org 

  July 15th-19th Option 2 

              

Girls' Basketball Camp July 22nd-26th   LHS Gym Jon Doherty 978-996-7928 lancergirlshoop@londonderry.org 

              

Volleyball Camp August 5th-8th   LHS Gym Matt Leonard   mleonard@londonderry.org 

              

Volleyball Camp August 12th-15th   LHS Gym Matt Leonard   mleonard@londonderry.org 

              

Baseball Camp June 17th-20th Registration Flyer (click here) LHS Fields Brent Demas 603-233-4699 bdemas@londonderry.org 

              

Boys' Lacrosse Camp July-August Weekly: Monday & Wednesday 10:00am-12:00pm LHS Fields David Wiedenfeld 603-845-7965 cdwiedenfeld@gmail.com 

              

Field Hockey Camp August 14th-16th   LHS Fields Nichole Treadway   ntreadway@londonderry.org 

              

Tennis Camp   
June 17th-21st 
August 19th-23rd 

Time: 9:00-11:00am LAFA Courts Roberta Davis 603-235-5310 londonderrytenniscamp@gmail.com 

Ace Tennis Academy  
(click here for flyer) 

July 29th-Aug. 2nd 
Aug. 5th-9th 

Time: 9:00-11:00am  LAFA Courts Betty Mak 
Click here to 
learn about 
instructors 

acetennisacademy88@gmail.com 

       

Youth Football Camp Time Dates Location Contact Name Contact# Contact Email 

              

Grades 2-4 6:00-7:00PM July 9th, 11th, 16th, 18th, 23rd, 25th LMS Jimmy Lauzon 603-496-6941 jlauzon@londonderry.org 

              

Grades 5 & 6 5:00-8:00PM July 28th-30th LMS Jimmy Lauzon 603-496-6941 jlauzon@londonderry.org 

              

Grades 7 & 8 5:00-8:00PM August 6th-8th LMS Jimmy Lauzon 603-496-6941 jlauzon@londonderry.org 
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